FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 24 May 2020 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Lakeside - Sunday, 24 May 2020

12:05 PM - Ladbrokes Back Yourself Hurdle (3400m)

01 Mr OneEleven 2/1: 63 4 3 Oct '16 82L 715 670 710 4.4
12:45 PM - Ladbrokes Australian Hurdle (3900m)

04 Woodsman 1/1: 66 2 5 Apr'l7  65L 565 565 660 139

03 Runaway 21/5: 33 4 9 Oct'18 189L 585 56.0 66.0 22.7

01 Ancient King 2/1: 61 6 3 May'l4 14L 710 700 705 0.3

05 Mystic Prince 9/6: 37 7 4 Jul '18 9.2L 715 67.0 66.0 15
1:25 PM - Ladbrokes Australian Steeplechase (3900m)

07 Tremec 22/5: 76 2 1 Apr '15 68.5 66.0 -1.9

04 Lucques 9/5: 58 3 2 Jul '19 12L 675 66.0 66.0 -11
2:05 PM - Samson Handicap (1200m)

01 Aidensfield 211:1 5 1 May '20 57.0 60.0 23
2:40 PM - L adbr okes Same Race M ulti Handicap (2100m)

04 Budd Fox 2/1:18 3 6 Mar20 22.2L 60.0 58.0 56.5 18.0

03 Declares War 4/2: 16 4 10 May '19 9.2L 56.0 56.0 58.0 10.7

02 Sentimentalist 2/1: 28 8 5 Apr '20 6.8L 60.0 60.0 60.0 6.8

01 Berisha 17/6: 47 9 14  Jan'l9 143L 560 590 605 202
3:15PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1300m)

02 |scariot 2/1:7 13 2 Dec'l9  13L 595 590 610 21
3:45PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1200m)

02 Artie Dee Two 4/2:31 5 Apr'19 11l 600 565 615 -05

05 MemphisRock 2/2:19 12 4 Apr'19 33L 605 615 605 41
4:15PM - L adbrokes Odds Boost Handlcap (1400m)

02 Ballet Master 2/1: 39 1 Jul '19 61.5 60.0 -1.2

03 Elite Drake 2/1: 26 5 9 Jun'19 53L 585 56.0 60.0 45

08 Simply Optimistic  2/1: 13 10 6 Jun'19 19L 59.0 595 59.0 22

05 TheMaster Speed 1/1: 54 14 4 Jan '16 54L 610 580 600 23
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Months
Idle

10

12
12

10
11

Form
Score

20.9
35.7

9.3
125

11
39

83

27.0
24.7
19.8
43.2

95
20.1

0.8
185
18.2
20.3

BLP

18
31

23
20
11

Value

Emerg
Factor

8.4

15.9
26.7
6.3
85

0.1
19

7.3

21.0
14.7
14.8
29.2

15.1

45
16.1

-0.2

9.5
12.2
16.3

Trainer

Musgrove

Jnr

Bott
Brideoake
Musgrove

Musgrove
Musgrove

Dabernig

Dwyer
Cumani
Pegus
Sheehan

Jusufovic

Trinder
Dabernig

Hyland
Hinch

Hawtin
Curran

Jockey

(Jnr)

Short
Jackson
Douglas
Lynch

Lynch
(Jnr)

Stackhouse

Lafferty
Williams
Dunn
Mertens

Prebble

Stockdale
German

Childs

German
Bayliss
Lafferty

Age

9G

8G
5R
10G
10G

11G
8G

2F

4G
4G
5G
8G

3G

6G
3G

6G
5G
5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
| pswich - Sunday, 24 May 2020
1:30 PM - SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap (1700m)
05 Step Aside 2117 4 5 Apr'20 57L 585 57.0 585 4.5
04 Magic Beans 2/1: 16 7 8 Feb'19 45L 56.5 580 585 72
3:20 PM - CHANNEL SEVEN BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1350m)
01 Mountbatten 2/1:15 1 3 Mar '20 33L 57.0 57.0 610 6.4
02 Bryneich 3/2: 32 12 6 Oct '18 52L 55.0 56.5 60.5 10.6
4:37 PM - RIVER 94.9FM Caolts, Geldings & EntiresBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
04 Legal Counsel 2/1: 74 8 10 Oct '17 9.6L 54.0 545 60.0 14.7
11 Unconditional 2/1: 14 9 6 Jun'18 25L 58.0 575 59.0 29
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

135
222

10.4

28.6

32.7
17.9

BLP

15

16

24

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

85
14.2

74

226

22.7
119

Trainer

Heathcote
Zielke

McCormic
k
Anderson

Wheeler
Edmonds

Jockey

Griffin
Tomizawa

Orman

Griffin

Wishart
Fazackerley

Age

3G
3G

4G

6G

8G
4G



Tote Horse

Goulburn - Sunday, 24 May 2020

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form BLP

Score

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2:00 PM - SHOALHAVEN ISUZU UTE BELLE OF THE SOUTH - F&M BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Our Rosemaree

03 Brazen

4/2: 24 4 10 Dec'18 7.2L 520 585 610
3:50 PM - COUNTRY MOTOR COMPANY NOWRA SHOWCASE CUP (1600m)

3/2: 41 7 2 Jan '19 13L 585 550 595

7/4: 40 9 11 Jul '19 53L 60.0 580 61.0

01 Pelethronius
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19.2

-0.7
4.5

10

332

8.3
245

29

1
15

23.2 Robinson

6.3 Buchanan
135 Ffieffer

Jockey

Loy

Guymer
Ford

Age

6M

G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Port Augusta - Sunday, 24 May 2020

2:25PM - Shoreline Caravan Park Benchmark 62 Handicap (1396m)

04 Stonecast 2/1: 64 2 9 Dec '17 52L 575

02 Jaamint 2/1: 24 6 1 Dec'18 575
4:40 PM - Davenport Builders Benchmark 58 Handicap (1600m)

01 Cashing Up 2/1: 56 9 5 Dec'15 71L 605

Win
Wt

575
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

8.7
19

52

Months
Idle

Form
Score

197
8.9

19.2

BLP

17

10

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

10.7
79

14.2

Trainer

Mckerlie
Lynch

Hedy

Jockey

Caboche
Annélls

Collett

Age

8G
am

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 24 May 2020

2:54PM - TAB HUNTER RIVER STAYERS CUP - BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (2315m)

01 Emanuela 2/1:15 12 7 Oct '19 3.7L 60.0 565 62.0 2.6
3:30 PM - PEEL VALLEY MACHINERY JOHN DEERE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (900m)

15 Slimline V1 1 8 May'l7  82L 55.0 56.0 -337
4:10 PM - NORM TURNER ELECTRICAL CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1000m)

20 Slimline U1 15 8 May'l7  82L 55.0 56.0 -337
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Idle

Form
Score

-14.7

-10.7

BLP

Vaue

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

14.6 Messara Bell

-22.7 Farrell

-18.7 Farrell

Age

aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ballarat Synthetic - Sunday, 24 May 2020

3:25PM - Hygain Winners Choice 0 - 58 Handicap (1500m)
03 Hadda Couple 4/3: 53 4 12 Jun'l5  236L 62.0 60.5 61.0 217 377 33 25.7 Dufty Bowditch 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 24 May 2020

4:00 PM - The Sha Tin Vase (1200m)

07 Waldorf 4/2: 36 1 2 Sep '17
4:30 PM - Werther Hcp (C3) (1200m)

01 Cruising 2/1:10 6 5 Dec '17
6:05 PM - Standard Chartered Chater Cup (2400m)

04 Eagle Way 23/5: 50 1 5 Jun '16

02 Furore 14/2: 20 5 2 Mar '18
7:50 PM - Viva Pataca Hep (C2) (1400m)

01 Good Standing 18/6: 36 11 11 May'l7

Last
Marg

0.8L

3.8L

16.3L
0.8L

7.3L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 575
575 56.0
60.5 515
57.0 57.0
58.0 50.0
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Wt
Now

515

57.0
57.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

5.0

6.6
0.8

22

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.0

12.6
7.8

24.2

BLP

11

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

-21

110

7.6
5.8

13.2

Trainer

Cruz

Yung

Moore
Cruz

Moore

Jockey

Teetan

Chau

Borges
Teetan

Chau

Age

5G

5G

G
5G

6G



Tote Horse

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 24 May 2020

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

4:20PM - KALGOORLIE FEED BARN HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Brockhoff
01 Gangbuster

03 LittleHercules

01 Cockatiel

6:30 PM - BMGSHANDICAP (1400m)

02 Glimmer Girl

6/2: 18 3 12 Feb'16 7.5L 60.0

6/3: 32 5 6 Sep '19 45L 55.0
5:25PM - THOMPSON AND REDWOOD HANDICAP (1200m)

2/1: 24 2 3 Apr'17 16L 60.0
5:55PM - BRAHMA ACCOUNTING SERVICES HANDICAP (1609m)

7/3:23 9 11 Jul '19 78L 610

2/1:30 3 1 Apr'17 59.0

2/1:51 9 6 Dec'16 27L 570

08 Macavity

Win

56.0
54.0

61.0

57.5
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Wt
Now

56.5
66.0

61.0

60.5
56.0

Fred
Factor

17
12.2

59

7.0

12
23

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

16.7
232

10.9

27.0

5.2
17.3

BLP

13
18

18

N

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

4.7
17.2

7.9

16.0

42
113

Trainer

Hagley
Fernie

Brown

Dellar

Smith
Grace

Jockey

Hagley
Sardelic

Ramoly

Derrick

Bennett
Altieri

Age

7G
6G

5G

am

6M
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Albury - Monday, 25 May 2020

1:35 PM - DRAKE INTERNATIONAL BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1400m)
02 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 37 4 3 Jul '19 18L 65.0 60.5 61.0
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
22 -1

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-0.8 Williams

Jockey

Heywood

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Taree- Monday, 25 May 2020

3:05PM - XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (2000m)

07 Loving Home 4/2: 74 6 10 Sep'l7  131L 595 58.5
4:15PM - KENNARDSHIRE TREE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1250m)
02 Magnarock 1/1: 30 17 6 Oct '16 24L 570 56.5
11 St Hilary 2/1:35 18 2 Oct '17 28L 56.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

60.5
56.0

Fred
Factor

11.5

4.8
35

Months
Idle

Form
Score

275

27.8
235

BLP

21

10

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

175 Wilkes

21.8 Jones
215 Lee

Jockey

Magorrian

Murray
Weir

Age

9G

6G
6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

bet365 Echuca - Monday, 25 May 2020

3:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Protector BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

02 King Kabuto

2/1: 22

9

2

Jun'19

12L 625

Wt Now

60.5 625
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
10.7 1

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

8.7 Eustace

Jockey

Price

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mackay - Tuesday, 26 May 2020

12:17 PM - MOJO'SROOFTOP BAR Class 6 Plate (1300m)

05 Only WannaSing 2/1: 27 4 1 Feb '18

02 Fratelino 2/1: 40 5 3 Aug'19 211
4:35PM - TAYLORS SOLICITORS OPEN Handicap (1100m)

01 Crafty Cop 5/3:31 6 4 Jul '19 29L

Caried  Win

60.0
60.0 58.5
58.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

58.5
60.0

61.5

Fred
Factor

-1.2
0.9

52

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

38
8.9

15.2

BLP

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.8 Wehlow
5.9 Simmons

11.2 Pomfrett

Jockey

Appo
Wiseman

Wiseman

Age

4G
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hamilton - Tuesday, 26 May 2020

3:00 PM - bet365 Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

03 Rome 4/2:9 1 1 Mar '19
4:00 PM - Hygain BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

03 Crafty Cruiser 11/9: 158 7 8 Sep '15 5.8L
4:30 PM - TAC Be Races Ready BM 58 Handicap (2200m)

06 Don't Be Shy 2/1: 39 5 12 May '18 16.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5

70.0 67.0
56.0 61.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16

10.7

BLP

35

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.6 Purcell

2.7 Stanaway

28.8 Saanitri

Jockey

Egan

Farley

Childs

Age

3G

12G

8M
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